

CALENDAR LISTING

2019 West Virginia International Auto Show Takes Over Charleston Coliseum And Convention Center February 8-10

WHAT:

Celebrating its 20th anniversary this year, the 2019 West Virginia International Auto Show, presented by Huntington National Bank is set to cruise hundreds of new cars, trucks, crossovers, SUVs and more into the brand-new Charleston Coliseum and Convention Center. Everyone is invited to check out the latest models in a non-selling environment, sit behind wheels, inspect engines and even take a spin in some new vehicles. Be among the first to see the new convention center. The largest auto show in West Virginia, this annual event will also feature the latest electric vehicles, pre-production models, local car clubs and fun for the little ones.

WHEN:

Friday, February 8, 10 a.m. – 9 p.m. Saturday, February 9, 10 a.m. – 9 p.m. Sunday, February 10, 10 a.m. – 5 p.m.

WHERE:

Charleston Coliseum and Convention Center 200 Civic Center Drive, Charleston, WV 25301

WHO:

Product specialists from leading automotive manufacturers will be at the show to answer questions and provide information on the latest vehicles. The West Virginia International Auto Show is owned by the West Virginia Automobile & Truck Dealers Association, presented by Huntington National Bank and produced by MotorTrend Auto Shows.

TICKETS:

Admission is \$12 for adults (13 & over); \$8 for military (w/any DOD ID); \$8 for senior citizens (62 & over); and \$7 for children (ages 7-12). Children 6 and younger are admitted FREE with a paying adult. Family Day is Sunday, February 10, all children are admitted FREE when accompanied by a paying adult. Purchase advance tickets at www.WestVirginiaAutoShow.com.

FOLLOW:

Follow <u>www.facebook.com/WestVAAutoShow</u>, @<u>WestVAAutoShow</u> on Twitter and @WestVAAutoShow on Instagram. Hashtag: #WVAutoShow

HIGH-RESOLUTION PHOTOGRAPHY:

For high-resolution photography needs or additional information, please contact Spin Communications, at 415/380-8390 or <u>deedee@spinpr.com</u>.

CONTACT:

DeeDee Taft Spin Communications 415/380-8390, <u>deedee@spinpr.com</u>